Mightyband™ Coil Heaters
Coil & Cable Heaters
Design Features
✴ Temperatures up to 1800°F (982°C)
✴ Precise temperature control
✴ Choice of lead orientation
✴ Built-in type J or K Thermocouple
✴ Round, square and rectangular cable

CONTINUED
Mightyband™ Coil Heaters
Ordering Information
See page 5-9
10610 CONTROL PLACE
DALLAS, TEXAS 75238
MAIN: 214-340-7500
TOLL FREE: 800-687-2220
SWHC.COM
Mightyband™ Coil Heaters
Coil & Cable Heaters
Standard (Non-Stock) Round Cable Heaters
Standard Cable Heaters have 304 Stainless Steel Sheath
Inside Outside
Diameter Diameter Width Distributed Close Lead Lead Part
in mm in mm in mm Watts Volts Wattage Wound Protection Orientation Number
1.806 45.9 1 25.4 400 120 yes B1 LO1 MHC00088
1.730 43.9 11⁄4 31.8 425 120 yes B1 LO1 MHC00089
1.742 44.2 11⁄2 38.1 525 120 yes B1 LO1 MHC00090
1.742 44.2 2 50.8 475 120 yes B1 LO1 MHC00091
1.752 44.5 2 50.8 475 240 yes B1 LO1 MHC00092
1.754 44.6 2 50.8 550 240 yes B1 LO1 MHC00093
1.742 44.2 21⁄2 63.5 600 120 yes B3 LO1 MHC00094
1.766 44.9 21⁄2 63.5 600 240 yes B3 LO1 MHC00095
1.742 44.2 3 76.2 475 120 yes B1 LO1 MHC00096
1.732 44.0 3 76.2 875 240 yes B1 LO2 MHC00097
11⁄2 38.1 1.750 44.5 41⁄8 104.8 1000 240 yes C3 LO2 MHC00098
1.732 44.0 4 101.6 1000 240 yes B3 LO2 MHC00099
1.750 44.5 51⁄8 130.2 1000 240 yes C3 LO2 MHC00100
1.742 44.2 5 127.0 1200 240 yes B3 LO1 MHC00101
1.766 44.9 61⁄8 155.6 1200 240 yes B3 LO2 MHC00102
1.750 44.5 71⁄8 181.0 1100 240 yes C1 LO2 MHC00103
1.806 45.9 6 152.4 675 120 yes B3 LO1 MHC00104
1.750 44.5 6 152.4 1200 240 yes B3 LO2 MHC00105
1.766 44.8 81⁄8 206.4 1250 240 yes B3 LO2 MHC00106
1.796 45.6 91⁄8 231.8 1400 240 yes B3 LO2 MHC00107
1.826 46.4 101⁄8 257.2 1800 240 yes B3 LO2 MHC00108
1.982 50.3 1 25.4 475 120 yes B1 LO1 MHC00109
2.000 50.8 11⁄2 38.1 625 240 yes B1 LO1 MHC00110
13⁄4 44.5 2.000 50.8 2 50.8 675 240 yes B1 LO1 MHC00111
1.982 50.3 21⁄2 63.5 725 240 yes B1 LO1 MHC00112
2.056 52.2 7 177.8 2000 240 yes B3 LO2 MHC00113
2 50.8 2.250 57.2 13⁄8 34.9 450 240 yes B1 LO1 MHC00114
2.326 59.1 61⁄2 165.1 2400 240 yes B3 LO1 MHC00115
Mightyband™ Coil Heaters
Note: See page 5-5 for Lead Protection
and page 5-4 for Lead Orientation
descriptions.